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Women / XB / XB s5 g1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Tabb524
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.250 9.2009.500 37.050
3 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia De La Garza344
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.325 8.9009.300 36.825
2 1 2 5 2 

2 

Sophia Perez282
Premier - FL

9.450 9.300 9.0008.975 36.725
1 2 6 4 3 

3 

Eleanor Brown245
Premier - FL

8.650 8.600 9.1009.100 35.450
4 10 4 2 4 

4 

Karaline Warren708
Spivey's

8.575 8.900 9.0508.775 35.300
5 6T 9T 3 5 

5 

Maddie Baldwin127
Titanium

7.650 9.250 8.8009.225 34.925
13 3T 3 6 6 

6 

Sage Segree155
Titanium

8.450 8.900 8.6008.900 34.850
6 6T 7 9 7 

7 

Ayla Hernandez321
Temple Terrace

8.150 9.150 8.6508.825 34.775
9 5 8 8 8 

8 

Megan Harris607
Golden City

8.050 8.900 8.3509.075 34.375
10 6T 5 10 9 

9 

Audrianna Barattini561
Golden City

7.900 8.725 8.7508.750 34.125
11T 9 11 7 10 

10 

Sadie Mariea149
Titanium

7.900 8.550 8.3008.775 33.525
11T 11T 9T 11 11 

11 

Mindy Blackham564
Golden City

8.200 8.550 8.0508.600 33.400
8 11T 13 12T 12 

12 

Mallory Cloete134
Titanium

8.250 7.950 8.0508.675 32.925
7 13 12 12T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB s5 g2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Petkov512
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.475 9.4009.575 37.600
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Klander264
Premier - FL

9.125 9.375 9.1509.250 36.900
4 2 4 4 2 

2 

Marin Yoshihara296
Premier - FL

9.050 8.700 9.2759.450 36.475
5 12 2 3 3 

3 

Taylin Brown317
Temple Terrace

8.600 9.225 8.8509.325 36.000
8 4 3 5T 4 

4 

Piper Tyre706
Spivey's

9.150 9.075 8.7008.975 35.900
2T 7 7T 9 5 

5 

Vita Stramowski290
Premier - FL

8.525 9.150 8.8509.125 35.650
9 5T 6 5T 6 

6 

Gabriella Andersen126
Titanium

9.200 9.350 8.6008.425 35.575
1 3 12 10 7 

7 

Kyla Niec153
Titanium

8.850 9.000 8.3259.175 35.350
6T 8 5 12 8 

8 

Ella Chung247
Premier - FL

7.900 9.150 9.3508.600 35.000
11T 5T 11 2 9 

9 

Ella Solomon158
Titanium

8.850 8.900 8.3508.400 34.500
6T 9 13 11 10 

10 

Brooke Atchison239
Premier - FL

7.900 8.750 8.7508.975 34.375
11T 10T 7T 8 11 

11 

Hope Owens165
Titanium

8.350 8.750 8.0008.825 33.925
10 10T 10 13 12 

12 

Lilianna Hodges262
Premier - FL

7.650 7.800 8.8008.900 33.150
13 13 9 7 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB s5 g3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Falu589
Golden City

9.150 8.900 9.5509.650 37.250
1 11T 1 1 1 

1 

Daphne Martinez362
Stars Gymnastics

8.825 9.175 9.3009.100 36.400
6 4 10T 2T 2 

2 

Trinity Krystosek358
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 8.9509.275 36.375
3T 1T 2T 8T 3 

3 

Kyndell Lindsey268
Premier - FL

8.650 9.125 9.3009.275 36.350
10 6T 2T 2T 4 

4 

Toni DeMedici345
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 9.1009.075 36.325
3T 1T 12 6 5 

5 

Charli Barclay534
Top Contenders

9.000 8.900 9.2009.050 36.150
2 11T 13 4 6 

6 

Alyssa Clough580
Golden City

8.700 9.150 8.9509.200 36.000
8T 5 6T 8T 7 

7 

Davis Williams337
Temple Terrace

8.700 9.100 8.9009.200 35.900
8T 8 6T 10 8 

8 

Grace Godbee687
Spivey's

8.850 9.125 8.8009.100 35.875
5 6T 10T 12T 9 

9 

Reubensa Rozin332
Temple Terrace

8.800 8.750 9.0259.200 35.775
7 13 6T 7 10 

10 

Layla Kovach621
Golden City

8.200 9.250 9.1509.150 35.750
12 1T 9 5 11 

11 

Raziyah Roberts329
Temple Terrace

8.450 9.025 8.8509.250 35.575
11 10 4 11 12 

12 

Kai Escobar253
Premier - FL

0.000 9.050 8.8009.225 27.075
13 9 5 12T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB s5 g4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Gagnon476
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.500 9.4009.650 37.775
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Bowles316
Temple Terrace

8.800 9.275 8.9509.400 36.425
8T 3 2 8 2T

2T

Isabella Raleigh699
Spivey's

9.150 8.950 9.0759.250 36.425
4 6 5 6 2T

2T

Brooke Hiers142
Titanium

9.100 9.150 9.0009.125 36.375
5 4T 8 7 4 

4 

Shelley Edwards348
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.3258.150 36.325
1 2 12 2 5 

5 

Taylor Jackman355
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 9.1759.325 36.250
7 8 4 5 6 

6 

Sophia Middaugh326
Temple Terrace

8.800 8.800 9.2009.225 36.025
8T 9T 6 4 7 

7 

Karsen Rogers287
Premier - FL

8.200 9.150 9.2509.200 35.800
12 4T 7 3 8 

8 

Khloe Christmas132
Titanium

9.375 8.800 8.4009.075 35.650
2 9T 9 11 9 

9 

Emma Barker128
Titanium

8.650 8.900 8.6008.975 35.125
11 7 10 10 10 

10 

Jenna Brown729
Top Contenders

8.950 8.150 8.6509.350 35.100
6 11 3 9 11 

11 

Leah Lassiter733
Titanium

8.800 8.000 8.2008.575 33.575
8T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB s5 g5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Cruz462
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.650 9.4759.775 38.375
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Kayla Burkhardt458
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.375 9.6009.550 38.075
1 3T 3 1 2 

2 

Lilia Campbell459
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.575 9.5009.575 38.050
3 2 2 3 3 

3 

Anna Verdone531
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.375 9.4509.450 37.400
8 3T 5 5T 4 

4 

Anais Combs581
Golden City

9.200 9.150 9.4509.350 37.150
6 7 8 5T 5 

5 

Valerie Rettig518
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.325 9.5509.075 37.050
9 5 11 2 6T

6T

Kate Rodger331
Temple Terrace

9.250 9.050 9.2509.500 37.050
5 8T 4 7 6T

6T

Mia Robinson330
Temple Terrace

9.000 9.275 9.1259.425 36.825
10 6 6 10 8 

8 

Lily O'Neill644
Golden City

9.150 8.800 9.1759.300 36.425
7 11 9 8 9 

9 

Analise Sam557
Top Contenders

8.850 9.000 9.1509.375 36.375
12 10 7 9 10 

10 

Abby Hunter692
Spivey's

9.325 9.050 9.0008.825 36.200
4 8T 13 11 11 

11 

KayKay Emmett139
Titanium

8.950 8.150 8.3009.250 34.650
11 12 10 13 12 

12 

Genevieve Ringer372
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.100 8.5508.875 34.225
13 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL L 111.350 27.625 27.825 27.975 27.925
12 1 2

2 Temple Terrace L 110.725 27.050 27.775 28.325 27.575
23 2 1

3 Titanium L 109.475 27.675 27.750 27.650 26.400
31 3 3
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch S 114.800 28.425 28.725 29.000 28.650
11 1 1

2 Golden City S 111.525 27.500 27.550 28.300 28.175
24 3 2

3 Stars Gymnastics S 111.325 27.700 27.925 27.900 27.800
32 2 3

4 Spivey's S 109.325 27.625 27.250 27.325 27.125
43 4 4
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